Sunday, September 18, 2016

Match
Final

W o Lt oo Wi ho R Mo R R RS R N R e i s s
LRPEBLELEBREYNBYRERES S0l o ok wh =00

Page 1

o N s W N -

ALIAS

Three Gun Cole

‘Doc Roy L. Pain

Two Rig A Tony
Triple Threat
Cayusé Jack

J. R. Hammer
Joe Quick '

‘Sauk Valley Stubby
Mike E the Bla_ster
Lucky _Lennii_a .

Johnny Rebel
Rover
Ya Big Tree

.: 'Heads_t'o_ne :

Woody Tinker

Coal CarKid

Snareman
Sauk Trail Mike
Tommy Two Fingers

Dog Bite

Lighting Bill Carson
Jake Spotted Horse
Howdy Pardner '
Juste' Badshot

Gus Grizzle

- Ashley Kid

Ka Adik Krista

Ms. Blazin

Diamond Jim

H W Shooter
Lue Dee Kriss
Shotgun Sully
Teton
Deadwood Doc
Naughty'NeIIie
Indy Bootlegger

D

Hidden Valley Cowboys

September 18, 2016
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

3:55:33 PM
; tage 2 tage 3 4
W 1 17.49 19.47 16.00 18.53
1 19.25 18.98 18.28  18.74
ES 1 20.94 21.37 18.61 20.34
SS 1 22.34 18.82 21.23 2
49 1 26.50 22.39 24.68 19.44
ES 2 25.98 24.12 2235 21.40
S 1 34.44 22.95 20.64 2447
49 2 29.28 30.60 2583 26.04
SsS 2 3502 25.90 30.70 26.02
SD 1 3A63 20303 29.25
49 3 38.61 31.13 28.85 2562
ES 3 31.26 43.24 28.45 25.81
49GF 1 30.46 4162 30.64 30.99
W 2 32.20 31.26 2492 39.08
ss 3 35.17 33.17 27.50 125.90
CIAS 1 3658 3210 3377 30,58
SGF 1 30.57 29.77 37.81 38.05
SSD e 37.10 44.70
w 3 35.10 3270 35.43 36.53
ES 4 4065 3588 sl aveh
bw 1 46.07 35.72 33.58 33.16
8s 4 34.26 3773 45.85 34.10
CBGF 1 36.50 31.59 42.15 40.45
SHX 1 34.08 3222 51.22 4953
s 2 58.40  48.89 38.09 41.26
88 5 61.78 40.53 4475 42.26
LW 1 51.79 53.10 4514 4997
LS 1 67.09 46.53 4422 48.81
s 3 62.20 53.51 46.26 50.14
B 1 50.90 60.30 52.41 58.23
cb 1 61.63 62.87 48.49 66.70
L4g9 1 81.21 5468~ 85343 61.33
ss 6 150.00 3852 3638 35.60
s 4 150.00 46.78 5347 47.79
LT 1 69.64 75.52 62.41 5544
LW 2 9389  59.71 67.19 90.40

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
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16.26
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15.76
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20.32
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17.41

18.42

19.59
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30.70

27.55

24.55

19.17

27.18

21.74

20.82
2289

31.19

31.42

2810

30.66

28.24

31.21

37.47

37.66

34.34

36.56

30.15

27.58
- 63.02

3563

9/18/2016

Final
Time
88.19
91.51
96.01
100.78
108.77
11237
122.83
13084
135.05
139.24
143.80
144.70
150.75
151.99
152.44
160.58
160.75
166.17
166.94
168.66
169.35
174.83
181.88
198 47
214.74
219.08
228.24
237.86
249.58
259,50
274.03
286.91
290.65
325.62
32603
34682



Hidden Valley Cowboys
September 18, 2016
Clean and Smooth Main Match
Monday, September 19, 2016 1:42:54 PM Shoot date: 9/18/2016

Diamond Jim

Doc Roy L. Pain
Headstone

J. R. Hammer

Jake Spotted Horse
Mike E the Blaster
Sauk Valley Stubby
Three Gun Cole
Triple Threat

Two Rig A Tony

Total clean shooters: 10



Hidden Valley Cowboys
September 18, 2016
Final Results by Category Main Match

Sunday, September 18, 2016 3:57:10 PM 9/18/2016 Page 1 of 2
Category Stage 1 Stage2 Stage3 Stage4 Stage5 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final  Time  Time Time Time Time Time
Category: Buckaroos
1 HW Shooter 30 50.90 60.30  52.41 58.23 37.66 259.50
Category: Cowboy Gun Fighter
1 Howdy Pardner 23 36.50 31.59 42.15 40.45 31.19 181.88
Category: Forty Niners
1 Cayuse Jack 5 26.50 2239  24.68 19.44 15.76 108.77
2 SaukValley Stubby 8 2028 3060 2583 2604  19.09 130.84
"3 Johnny Rebel 11 38.61 3113 2885 2562  19.59 ©143.80
Category: Forty Niners Gun Fighter
1 YaBig Tree 13 30.46 41.62 3064 30.99 17.04 150.75
Category: Seniors
1 Joe Quick 7 34.44 2296 2064 24.47 20.32 122.83
2 GusGrizzle Sas 5840 4889 3809 4126  28.10 214.74
'3 DiamondJim 29 6220 5351 4626 50.14 3747 249 58
4 Deadwood Doc 34 15000 4678 5347 4779 2758 32562

Category: Seniors Duelist
1 Lucky Lennie 10 33.63 3021 2773 29.25 18.42 139.24

Category: Seniors Gun Fighter
1 Snareman 17 30.57 2077  37.81 38.05 2455 160.75

Category: Seniors Frontier Cartridge

1 Juste' Badshot 24 3408 3222 5122 4953 31.42 198.47
Category: Silver Seniors
1 Triple Threat 4 2234 1882 2123  21.11 17.28 100.78
2 MikeEtheBlaster = 9 3502 2590 3070 2602 17.41 : 135.05
3 Woody Tinker 15 3517 3347 2750 2590 3070 152.44
4 Jake SpottedHorse 22 8426 3773 458 3410 - 2249 174.83
5 Ashley Kid B 26 6178 40.53 4475 42.26 30.66 219.98
6 Teton 33 15000 3852 3638 3580  30.15 290.65

Catégory: Silver Seniors Duelist
1 Sauk Trail Mike 18 28.35 36.85 37.10 44.70 19.17 166.17

Category: Elder Statesmen

1 Two Rig A Tony 3 2004 2137 1861 2034 1475 96.01
2 J.R Hammer 8 2598 2412 2235 2140 1852 112.37
3 Rover 12 3126 4324 2845 2581 1594 14470

AR iah 4065 3588 3775 3284 2174 16866

Category: Ladies Forty Niners
1 Shotgun Sully 32 81.21 5468  53.13 61.33 36.56 286.91

Category: Ladies Seniors
1 Ms. Blazin 28 67.09 4653  44.22 48.81 31.21 237.86

Category: Ladies Silver Seniors
Page 1



Hidden Valley Cowboys

September 18, 2016
Final Results by Category Main Match

Sunday, September 18, 2016 3:57:11 PM 9/18/2016 Page 2 of 2
Category Stage 1 Stage2 Stage3 Stage4 Staged Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time

1 Naughty Nellie 35 69.64 75.52  62.41 55.44 63.02 326.03

Category: Ladies Wrangler

1 Ka Adik Krista 27 51.79 53.10  45.14 49.97 28.24 22824

2 indyBootlegger 36 9389 5971 6719 9040 3563 34682

Category': Wrangler

1 Three Gun Gole 1 17.49 19.47  16.00 18.53 16.70 88.19
e Heanstonel. | vESa T T R e

3 Tommy Two Fingers 19 3510 3270 3543 3653  27.18 166.94

Category: Classic Cowboy

1 Coal CarKid 16 36.58 3210  33.77 30.58 27.55 160.58

Category: "B" Western

1 Lighting Bill Carson 21 46.07 35.72  33.58 33.16 20.82 169.35

Category: Duelist

1 Doc Roy L. Pain 2 19.25 18.98  18.28 18.74 16.26 91.51

Category: Cattle Baron

1 Lue Dee Kriss 31 61.63 62.87 4849 66.70 3434 274.03

Page 2



Hidden Valley Cowboys

September 18, 2016
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, September 18, 2016 3:58:05 PM 9/18/2016 Page 1 of 5
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final ~Allas  Category /Finish  Time Time Time Time Time S
Wrangler 1 17.49 19.47 16.00 18.53 16.70 88.19
1 Misses: 0 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Three Gun Cole Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
17.49 19.47 16.00 18.53 16.70 88.19
Duelist 1 19.25 18.98 18.287 18.;/4 16.26 91.51
2 Misses: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Doc Roy L. Pain Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
19.25 18.98 18.28 18.74 16.26 91.51
Elder Statesmen 1 20.94 21.37 18.61 20.34 14.75 96.01
3 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Two Rig A Tony Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
20.94 21.37 18.61 20.34 14.75 96.01
Silver Seniors 1 22.34 18.82 21.23 21.11 17.28 100.78
4 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Triple Threat Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
22.34 18.82 21.23 21.11 17.28 100.78
Forty Niners 1 21.50 22.39 2468 19.44 15.76 103.77
5 Misses: = 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Cayuse Jack Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
26.50 22.39 2468 19.44 15.76 108.77
Elder Statesmén 2 2598 2412 22.35 21.40 18.52 112.37
6 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
J. R. Hammer Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
25.98 2412 2235 21.40 18.52 112.37
Seniors 1 29.44 22.96 20.64 54.47 20.32 117.83
7 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0 0 5
Joe Quick Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
34.44 22.96 20.64 24.47 20.32 122.83
Forty Niners 2  29.28 3060 25.83 26.04 19.09 130.84
8 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0
Sauk Valley Stubby Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
29.28 30.60 25.83 26.04 19.09 130.84
Silver Seniors 2 3502 2590 3070 26.02 17.41 135.05
9 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Mike E the Blaster Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0O 0= 0 9]
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
35.02 25.90 30.70 26.02 17.41




Hidden Valley Cowboys
September 18, 2016
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, September 18, 2016 3:58:05 PM 9/18/2016 Page 2 of 5
Match ) B Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 )
Final Allas  Category/Finish  Time Time Time Time Time Final
Seniors Duelist 1 28.63 30.21 27.73 29.25 18.42 134.24
10 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Lucky Lennie Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
MSafety: 0= O 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
33.63 30.21 27.73 29.25 18.42 139.24
Forty Niners 3 2861 31.13 28.85 25.62 19.59 133.80
1 Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 10
Johnny Rebel Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
_ 38.61 31 .13 28.85 25.62 ) 19.59 143.80
Elder Statesmen 3 31.26 3324 23.45 2581 15.94 129.70
12 Misses: 0= 0 = 0 1= 5 = 0 0= 0 5
Rover Penalties: = 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
31.26 43.24 28.45 25.81 15.94 144.70
Forty Niners Gun Fighter 1 30.46 3162 2064 25.99 17.04 125.75
13 Misses: = 0 2= 10 2= 10 1= 5 0= 0 25
Ya Big Tree Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 =0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
30.46 41.62 30.64 30.99 17.04 150.75
Wrangler 2 32.20 31.26 24.92 39.08 24.53 151.99
14 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Headstone Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
32.20 31.26 2492 39.08 2453 151.99
Silver Seniors 3 3017 3347 2750 2590 30.70 147 44
15 Misses: 1= 5 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 5
Woody Tinker Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
35.17 3307 27.50 25.90 30.70 152.44
Classic Cowboy 1 31.58 32.10 28.77 30.58 27.55 - 150.58
16 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 0 0 0= 0 10
Coal Car Kid Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
36.58 32.10 33.77 30.58 27.55 160.58
Seniors Gun Fighter 1 30.57 2977 2781 38.05 24.55 150.75
17 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 = 0 0= 0 10
Snareman Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
_ 30.57 29.77 37.81 38.05 24.55 160.75
Silver Seniors Duelist 1 28.35 31.85 2210 34.70 19.17 136.17
18 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 3= 15 2= 10 0= 0 30
Sauk Trail Mike Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0
MSafety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0

28.35 36.85 37.10 44.70 19.17 166.17




Hidden Valley Cowboys

September 18, 2016

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, September 18, 2016 3:58:05 PM 9/18/2016 Page 3of 5
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Alias  Category /Finish  Time Time Time Time Time Final
Wrangler 3 35.10 32.70 2543 36.53 27.18 156.94
19 Misses: 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Tommy Two Fingers Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
MSafety: 0= O 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
35.10 32.70 35.43 36.53 27.18 166.94
Elder Statesmen 4  35.65 35.88 3275 3264 21.74 158.66
20 Misses: 1= 56 0= 0 = 5 0= 0 0= 0 10
Dog Bite Penalties: = 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
40.65 35.88 37.75 32.64 21.74 168.66
"B"\Western 1  41.07 30.72 2858 3316 20.82 154.35
21 Misses: i= 5 1 5 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 15
Lighting Bill Carson Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 =0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
46.07 35.72 33.58 33.16 20.82 169.35
Silver Seniors 4 34.26 3773 45.85 34.10 22.89 174.83
22 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Jake Spotted Horse Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
34.26 37.73 45.85 34.10 22.89 174.83
Cowboy Gun Fighter 1 36.50 31.59 37.15 40.45 31 .19 176.88
23 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1 5 0= 0 0 0 5
Howdy Pardner Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
36.50 31.59 42.15 40.45 31.19 181.88
Seniors Frontier Cartridge 1 34.08 32.22 46.22 49.53 31.42 193.47
24 Misses: 4] 0 0= 0 1 5 0= 0 0= 0 5
Juste' Badshot Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 o= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
34.08 32.22 51.22 49.53 31.42 198.47
Seniors 2 48.40 48.89 38.09 41.26 28.10 204.74
25 Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 o] 0 0= 0 10
Gus Grizzle Penalties: = 0 0 0 0= 0 =0 = 0 0
M Safety: = 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: Q 0 0 0 0 0
58.40 48.89 38.09 41.26 28.10 214.74
Silver Seniors 5 4178 40.53 39.75 37.26 3066 189.98
26 Misses: 4= 20 = 0 1= 5 1= 5 = 0 30
Ashley Kid Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0 0 0
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 = 0 0 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
) 61.78 40.53 4475 42.26 30.66 219.98
Ladies Wrangler 1 41.79 43.10 40.14 39.97 28.24 193.24
27 Misses: 2= 10 2= 10 1= 5 2= 10 0= 0 35
Ka Adik Krista Penalties: =0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 4] 0 0 0
51.79 53.10 4_5.14 49.97 28.24 228.24




Hidden Valley Cowboys

September 18, 2016

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, September 18, 2016 3:58:05 PM 9/18/2016 Page 4 of 5
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 ]
Final Alias  Category/Finish  Time Time Time Time Time Final
Ladies Seniors 1 62.09 46.53 4422 48.81 31.21 232.86
28 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 = 0 5
Ms. Blazin Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= O 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
67.09 4653 44.22 48.81 31.21 237.86
Seniors 3 6220 53,51 46.26 50.14 37.47 249 58
29 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Diamond Jim Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 -0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
62.20 53.51 46.26 50.14 37.47 24958
Buckaroos 1 50.90 55.30 42.41 48.23 37.66 23450
30 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 2= 10 2= 10 0= 0 25
H W Shooter Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 - 0 0
M Safety: 0= O 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
50.90 60.30 52.41 58.23 37.66 259.50
Cattle Baron 1 6163 6287 4849 56.70 34.34 264.03
31 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Lue Dee Kriss Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 10
MSafety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 =0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
61.63 62.87 48.49 66.70 34.34 274.03
Ladies Forty Niners 1 61.21 54.68 53.13 51.33 36.56 256.91
32 Misses: 4= 20 0= 0 0= 0 = 10 0= 0 30
Shotgun Sully Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
MSafety: 0= 0 =0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
81.21 54.68 53.13 61.33 36.56 286.91
Silver Seniors 6  150.00 3852 3638 35.60 30.15 290.65
33 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Teton Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
150.00 38.52 36.38 35.60 30.15 290.65
Seniors 4  150.00  46.78 5347 47.79 27.58 32562
34 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 0
Deadwood Doc Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
) ~150.00 4678 53.47 47.79 27.58 325.62
Ladies Silver Seniors 1 64.64 70.52 52.41 50.44 63.02 301.03
35 Misses: 1= 5 = 5 2= 10 1= 5 0= 0 25
Naughty Nellie Penaltiess: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 -0 0= 0 0= 0 -0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
B 69.64 75.52 62.41 55.44 63.02 326.03
Ladies Wrangler 2 78.89 54.71 37.19 90.40 35.63 296.82
36 Misses: 3= 15 1= 5 6= 30 0= 0 0= 0 50
Indy Bootlegger Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
MSafety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 =0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
93.89 59.71 67.19 90.40 35.63 346.82




Hidden Valley Cowboys
September 18, 2016

' Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match
9/18/2016 Page 5 of 5

Sunday, September 18, 2016 3:58:07 PM
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Alilas  Category/Finish  Tjme Time Time Time Time Final
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Misses: 26 9 25 11 0
Penalties: 0 1 1 1 0
M Safety: 0 0 0 0

Average Stage Time: 43.98 36.27 3272 35.98 2582



Hidden Valley Cowboys
September 18, 2016

Side Match Results First Time
Match Date: 9/18/2016

Place Speed Rifle Cowgirls First Time Hits Misses Time
1 Ka Adik Krista 10 0 21.45

Place Speed Rifle Cowboys First Time Hits Misses Time
1 Triple Threat 10 0 3.45
2 YaBig Tree 10 0 4.30
3 J.R.Hammer 10 0 477
4 Joe Quick 10 0 5.49
5 Rover 10 0 6.14
6  Howdy Pardner 10 0 6.64
7  Johnny Rebel 10 0 6.76
8  Lighting Bill Carson 10 0 7.18
9 Headstone 10 0 8.17
10 Tommy Two Fingers 10 0 8.64
11 Ashley Kid 10 0 8.65
12  Dog Bite 10 0 9.09
13  Jake Spotted Horse 10 0 9.15
14 Doc Roy L. Pain 9 1 8.79
15 Mike E the Blaster 9 1 13.11
16  Woody Tinker 8 2 16.29
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Hidden Valley Cowboys
September 18, 2016

Side Match Results First Time

Speed Pistol Cowboys First Time
Triple Threat

J. R. Hammer

Ya Big Tree

Johnny Rebel

Rover

Dog Bite

Ashley Kid
Headstone

Mike E the Blaster
Lighting Bifl Carson
Joe Quick

Woody Tinker

Jake Spotied Horse
Tommy Two Fingers
Doc Roy L. Pain
Howdy Pardner

Speed Shotgun Cowgirls First Time
Ka Adik Krista

Speed Shotgun Cowboys First Time
Doc Roy L. Pain
Joe Quick

Rover

Woody Tinker
Johnny Rebel

J. R. Hammer

Ya Big Tree

Triple Threat

Dog Bite

Lighting Bill Carson
Ashley Kid

Howdy Pardner
Headstone

Match Date:
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4.91
6.06
6.11
6.43
7.28
9.85
10.80
¥
12.36
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16.01
17.41
18.89
20.37
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Misses Time

0

20.55

Misses Time
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9.97
13.50
15.41
15.65
15.95
16.40
17.88
18.47
24.71
24.76
25.88
26.96
27.06



